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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 36 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
31.03.2019 - 12:34 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. PUSHKIN Roman 05 Ekran SPB 1:02.45 507
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:02.45 33.57

2. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:03.68 478
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:03.68 33.75

3. SIDOROVICH Yaroslav 05 Ekran SPB 1:04.05 470
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:04.05 33.93

4. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.06 428
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:06.06 36.12

5. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.58 400
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.58 36.35

6. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.01 393
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:08.01 36.90

7. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:09.97 360
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.97 37.49

8. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne IND 1:10.21 357
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:10.21 37.75

9. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.14 343
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:11.14 38.26

10. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.21 328
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:12.21 40.11

11. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.30 327
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:12.30 39.43

12. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.77 320
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:12.77 38.99

13. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.62 297
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:14.62 40.90

14. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:15.24 290
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:15.24 41.41

15. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.21 279
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:16.21 41.22

16. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.11 180
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:28.11 48.00

17. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.72 124
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:39.72 54.55

18. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.00 123
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:40.00 57.37

19. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:42.08 116
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:42.08 56.13

20. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:54.07 83
50m: 52.56 52.56 100m: 1:54.07 1:01.51
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 36, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:56.41 78
50m: 53.05 53.05 100m: 1:56.41 1:03.36

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 58.28 624
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 58.28 30.78

2. TSELEBROVSKII Yaroslav 03 Ska 1:01.38 534
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 1:01.38 33.83

3. KRIVTSOV Stepan 04 Ekran SPB 1:01.90 521
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 1:01.90 33.37

4. VESKI Harri 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.29 487
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:03.29 34.18

5. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.64 457
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:04.64 36.19

6. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.90 452
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:04.90 34.85

7. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:04.98 450
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:04.98 34.83

8. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.54 439
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:05.54 35.31

NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:05.54 439
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:05.54 34.67

10. YUDICHEV Grigorii 04 Ekran SPB 1:06.14 427
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:06.14 35.79

11. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:07.73 397
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:07.73 36.47

12. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:09.68 365
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:09.68 39.01

13. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne IND 1:10.28 356
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:10.28 38.49

14. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.57 264
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:17.57 42.22

Open

1. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 58.28 624
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 58.28 30.78

2. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.95 603
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 58.95 31.70

3. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.10 599
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 59.10 31.70

4. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 59.71 580
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 59.71 32.48
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 36, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 59.91 575
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 59.91 32.16

6. KLEIMOLA Ossi 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:01.32 536
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:01.32 31.90

7. TSELEBROVSKII Yaroslav 03 Ska 1:01.38 534
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 1:01.38 33.83

8. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.53 530
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.53 33.29

9. KRIVTSOV Stepan 04 Ekran SPB 1:01.90 521
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 1:01.90 33.37

10. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.06 517
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 1:02.06 33.83

11. PUSHKIN Roman 05 Ekran SPB 1:02.45 507
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:02.45 33.57

12. VESKI Harri 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.29 487
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:03.29 34.18

13. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:03.68 478
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:03.68 33.75

14. SIDOROVICH Yaroslav 05 Ekran SPB 1:04.05 470
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:04.05 33.93

15. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.64 457
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:04.64 36.19

16. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.90 452
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:04.90 34.85

17. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:04.98 450
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:04.98 34.83

18. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:05.11 447
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:05.11 36.21

19. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.54 439
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:05.54 35.31

NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:05.54 439
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:05.54 34.67

21. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.06 428
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:06.06 36.12

22. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.08 428
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:06.08 35.40

23. YUDICHEV Grigorii 04 Ekran SPB 1:06.14 427
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:06.14 35.79

24. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.58 400
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.58 36.35

25. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:07.73 397
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:07.73 36.47

26. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.01 393
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:08.01 36.90
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 36, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.13 391
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:08.13 37.43

28. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:09.68 365
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:09.68 39.01

29. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:09.97 360
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.97 37.49

30. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne IND 1:10.21 357
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:10.21 37.75

31. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne IND 1:10.28 356
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:10.28 38.49

32. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.14 343
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:11.14 38.26

33. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.21 328
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:12.21 40.11

34. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.30 327
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:12.30 39.43

35. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.77 320
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:12.77 38.99

36. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.62 297
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:14.62 40.90

37. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:15.24 290
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:15.24 41.41

38. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.21 279
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:16.21 41.22

39. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.57 264
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:17.57 42.22

40. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.11 180
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:28.11 48.00

41. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.72 124
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:39.72 54.55

42. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.00 123
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:40.00 57.37

43. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:42.08 116
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:42.08 56.13

44. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:54.07 83
50m: 52.56 52.56 100m: 1:54.07 1:01.51

45. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:56.41 78
50m: 53.05 53.05 100m: 1:56.41 1:03.36


